Epson TM-U950P (252): Parallel,
w/o PS, ECW
DATASHEET / BROCHURE
This fits the bill when you need fast, reliable multi-part printing
for receipts, journals and slips
2.5ST IMPACT PACKAGE PRINTER; Parallel; Epson Cool White (ECW); no
Power Supply
KEY FEATURES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
RECEIPT SLIP / E/P
FONTS & STYLES
Column capacity 66 cps / 88 cps
PAPER
Paper size 69,50 ± 0,50 (W) mm x dia 83,00 mm 70 - 210 mm (W) x 70 - 297 mm (H)
Copy capability four copies plus one original
INTERFACES
Interfaces Drawer kick-out, Bidirectional parallel
POWER
Power Supply PS-180 (option)
Power Consumption standby: 0,3 A, Mean: 1,8 A
Operating voltage 24 V
GENERAL
Product dimensions 251 x 298 x 195 mm (Width x Depth x Height)
Product weight 5,6 kg
Colour Epson Cool White
Noise Level Operation: 63 dB (A)
FONTS & STYLES
Print Speed 311 / 233 cps
Column capacity slip 66 cps / 88 cps
Character size 1,6 mm (W) x 3,1 mm (H) / 1,3 mm (W) x 3,1 mm (H)
Character set 95 Alphanumeric, 32 International, 128 x 9 Graphic
Characters per inch 16,7 cpi / 12,5 cpi
OTHER
Warranty 12 months Carry in
Optional warranty extension available
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
SKU C31C176252
EAN code 8715946359243
Dimensions Single Carton 735 x 445 x 345 mm
Carton Weight 0 Kg
Country of Origin China
Layer 4 Units
Epson TM-U950P (252): Parallel,
w/o PS, ECW
WHAT'S IN THE BOX
Main unit
User manual
Ribbon
Power switch cover
Roll paper
Paper roll take-up reel
SUPPLIES
Epson ERC31B Ribbon Cartridge for TM-H5000/II, -
U930/II, -U950/925, -U590, black (C43S015369)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PS-180: Universal Power Supply
C32C825341
AC Cable, EURO cable
2119140
Alle Marken und eingetragenen Warenzeichen sind das Eigentum der Seiko Epson Corporation oder der jeweiligen
Rechteinhaber.
Diese Produktinformationen können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden.
Epson Deutschland GmbH
Otto-Hahn-Str. 4
D-40670 Meerbusch
Info-Line: 02159 92 79 500
Telefax: +49 (0) 2159/538-3000
Epson in Österreich
Info-Line: 01 253 49 78 333
Epson in der Schweiz
Info-Line: 022 592 7923